
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
5 

19 
12 

8 
81 
11 

7 

Name 
VELINI Alessio 
COSTANTINO Alessandro 
LO BARTOLO Emanuele 
CRISTINI Paolo 
ZERBO Sebastiano 
B ON EC CH I BORG A ZI Ale ssandro  

FORTUNATI Christian 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Ducati 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 

Honda 

Class 
OPEN1000 
OPEN1000 
OPEN1000 
OPEN1000 
OPEN1000 
OPEN1000 

OPEN1000 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

9 

Total Tm 
14:15.850 
14:27.044 
14:27.314 
14:29.638 
14:29.758 
14:47.175 

11:25.374 

Diff 

11.194 
11.464 
13.788 
13.908 
31.325 

DNF 

Gap 

11.194 
0.270 
2.324 
0.120 

17.417 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.194 

Avg. Speed 

126,544 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.418 

Best Speed 

128,166 

Best Lap by 

5 - VELINI Alessio 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 15/16-06 
1000 OPEN 

GARA 1000 OPEN 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:40:13 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

16/06/2024 12:40 


